JUNE 1982

INTERVIEW: Alice Porter,
National Journal

PARTICIPATE: WICHE Meeting
LUNCH: Lincoln Co. Rotary
ATTEND: Western Governors'
Conference

FLY OVER: Malheur Lake

ATTEND BRIEFING: Proposed
38-megawatt Cogeneration Facility

SPEECH: Flag Day Celebration
INTERVIEW: Sarah Morehouse,
University of Connecticut

INTERVIEW: Dick Moody,
Spokane Chronicle

ATTEND & ACCEPT PLAQUE:
Ore-Ida Annual Methodist Banquet

SPEECH: Oregon Retired Veterans
ATTEND: BSA Steak Fry &
Executive Board Meeting

REMARKS: Pacific Northwest Bell
Executives

GROUNDBREAKING: Veterans Bldg.

INTERVIEW: Jack Germond
Syndicated Columnist

Area Code Date Event

T M 6/1
T S 6/1
C S 6/2

C S 6/2-
6/5
E S 6/7
~E S 6/7
T SP 6/7
LAY M 6/8
WV M 6/8
wVv S 6/8
\'AY SP 6/9
T S 6/9

C S 6/10

wv S 6/10

N
Vv M 6/10

Location

Sheraton Inn
Portland

Sheraton Inn
Portland

Salishan Lodge
Gleneden Beach

Salishan Lodge
Gleneden Beach

Harney Electric Coop.
Burns

Memorial Coliseum
Portland

Capitol
Capitol
Willamette University

Salem

The Other Place
Salem

Scouters Mountain
Portland

Salishan Lodge
Gleneden Beach

Capital Mall
Salem

Capitol




A

4 =4 = H =

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

6/10

6/11

6/11

6/11
6/11
6/11
6/12
6/12

6/12

6/12

6/12

6/14

6/15

6/15

6/15

6/17

6/17

6/17

6/17

6/18

INTERVIEW: Ted Warren, KPTV
"Newsmakers"

REMARKS: Queen's Breakfast

ATTEND: 4-H & FFA Show

DEDICATE: Senior Center
GRAND MARSHAL: Parade
ATTEND: Rodeo
BREAKFAST: Navy

PARTICIPATE: Rose Festival
Grand Floral Parade

LUNCH: VIP

RECEPTION: USS Monticello

ATTEND: Filipino-American
Independence Day Celebration

SPEECH: Oregon State Personnel
Officers Association

SPEECH: Financial Analyst
& Portland Society of
Financial Analysts
RECEPTION:

ATTEND: "Feast of Will" and

"Comedy of Errors"

SPEECH: Oregon Realtors Assn.

INTERVIEW: Les Sarnoff

ATTEND: Open House

SPEECH: Good Turn Day

SPEECH: Influential Businessmen
of Oregon

Capitol
E. Ore. Livestock Bldg.
Union

E. Ore. Livestock Bldg.
Union

La Grande
Union

Union
Portland
Portland
Marriott Hotel
Portland
Portland

Masonic Temple
Portland

Chumaree Rodeway Inn
Salem

Jantzen Beach Red Lion
Portland
International Memories

White City

Shakespearean Theatre
Ashland

Inn of Seventh Mountain
Bend

KGRL, Bend

Somer, Grove & Co.
Portland

Goodwill Industries
Portland

Imperial Hotel
Portland




T

WV

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

6/18

6/21

6/21

6/24

6/25

6/28

6/29

6/29
6/30
6/30

6/30

SPEECH: Oregon Land Title Assn.

GOLF: Oregon Pharmaceutical Assn.

SPEECH: Oregon Pharmaceutical

Assn,

SPEECH: Nuclear Freeze Rally

ATTEND: Pi-Ume-Sha Days

SPEECH: AFL-CIO Convention

SPEECH: Oregon Bankers' Assn.

GOLF: Oregon Bankers' Assn.
PARTICIPATE: ERA Parade
REMARKS: ERA Rally

SPEECH: Oregon School Trans-
portation Association

Marriott Hotel
Portland

Salishan

Salishan Lodge
Gleneden Beach

Temple Beth Israel
Portland

Kah-nee-ta
Warm Springs

I0A Hall
North Bend

Salishan Lodge
Gleneden Beach

Salishan
Portland
Portland

Country Squire Inn
Coburg




