JUNE 1982

Area	Code	Date	Event	Location
Т	M	6/1	INTERVIEW: Alice Porter, National Journal	Sheraton Inn Portland
T	S	6/1	PARTICIPATE: WICHE Meeting	Sheraton Inn Portland
С	S	6/2	LUNCH: Lincoln Co. Rotary	Salishan Lodge Gleneden Beach
С	S	6/2- 6/5	ATTEND: Western Governors' Conference	Salishan Lodge Gleneden Beach
E	S	6/7	FLY OVER: Malheur Lake	
E	S	6/7	ATTEND BRIEFING: Proposed 38-megawatt Cogeneration Facility	Harney Electric Coop. Burns
Т	SP	6/7	SPEECH: Flag Day Celebration	Memorial Coliseum Portland
wv	M	6/8	INTERVIEW: Sarah Morehouse, University of Connecticut	Capitol
wv	M	6/8	INTERVIEW: Dick Moody, Spokane Chronicle	Capitol
wv	S	6/8	ATTEND & ACCEPT PLAQUE: Ore-Ida Annual Methodist Banquet	Willamette University Salem
wv	SP	6/9	SPEECH: Oregon Retired Veterans	The Other Place Salem
Т	S	6/9	ATTEND: BSA Steak Fry & Executive Board Meeting	Scouters Mountain Portland
С	S	6/10	REMARKS: Pacific Northwest Bell Executives	Salishan Lodge Gleneden Beach
wv	S	6/10	GROUNDBREAKING: Veterans Bldg.	Capital Mall Salem
, v	M	6/10	INTERVIEW: Jack Germond Syndicated Columnist	Capitol

_					
	/V	M	6/10	INTERVIEW: Ted Warren, KPTV "Newsmakers"	Capitol
	E	S	6/11	REMARKS: Queen's Breakfast	E. Ore. Livestock Bldg. Union
	E	S	6/11	ATTEND: 4-H & FFA Show	E. Ore. Livestock Bldg. Union
	E	S	6/11	DEDICATE: Senior Center	La Grande
	E	S	6/11	GRAND MARSHAL: Parade	Union
	E	S	6/11	ATTEND: Rodeo	Union
	${f T}$	S	6/12	BREAKFAST: Navy	Portland
	T	S	6/12	PARTICIPATE: Rose Festival Grand Floral Parade	Portland
	T	S	6/12	LUNCH: VIP	Marriott Hotel Portland
	T	S	6/12	RECEPTION: USS Monticello	Portland
		S	6/12	ATTEND: Filipino-American Independence Day Celebration	Masonic Temple Portland
	WV	SP	6/14	SPEECH: Oregon State Personnel Officers Association	Chumaree Rodeway Inn Salem
	Т	SP	6/15	SPEECH: Financial Analyst & Portland Society of Financial Analysts	Jantzen Beach Red Lion Portland
	S	S	6/15	RECEPTION:	International Memories White City
	S	S	6/15	ATTEND: "Feast of Will" and "Comedy of Errors"	Shakespearean Theatre Ashland
	E	SP	6/17	SPEECH: Oregon Realtors Assn.	Inn of Seventh Mountain Bend
	E	M	6/17	INTERVIEW: Les Sarnoff	KGRL, Bend
	Т	S	6/17	ATTEND: Open House	Somer, Grove & Co. Portland
	T	SP	6/17	SPEECH: Good Turn Day	Goodwill Industries Portland
	Т	SP	6/18	SPEECH: Influential Businessmen of Oregon	Imperial Hotel Portland

	j.	SP	6/18	SPEECH: Oregon Land Title Assn.	Marriott Hotel Portland
	C	E	6/21	GOLF: Oregon Pharmaceutical Assn.	Salishan
	С	SP	6/21	SPEECH: Oregon Pharmaceutical Assn.	Salishan Lodge Gleneden Beach
	T	SP	6/24	SPEECH: Nuclear Freeze Rally	Temple Beth Israel Portland
	E	S	6/25	ATTEND: Pi-Ume-Sha Days	Kah-nee-ta Warm Springs
	C	SP	6/28	SPEECH: AFL-CIO Convention	IOA Hall North Bend
	С	SP	6/29	SPEECH: Oregon Bankers' Assn.	Salishan Lodge Gleneden Beach
	C	E	6/29	GOLF: Oregon Bankers' Assn.	Salishan
	T	S	6/30	PARTICIPATE: ERA Parade	Portland
_	Ţ	S	6/30	REMARKS: ERA Rally	Portland
	wv	SP	6/30	SPEECH: Oregon School Trans- portation Association	Country Squire Inn Coburg